
7. november 2020

5192012100

5192012100

Available compoundsSBS ref. #

RECOMMENDED

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

BENELLI

AC

LX

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Amico

Amico,GL,GLE

Gulliver

Rally

Scarabeo Street

Scarabeo, 2nd series

Sonic, GP

Rally

Amico, Sport

Europa

Replica

Replica (Liquid Cooled)

Urban Kid

Viper

WWW, Netscaper

Chrono

1990

1993

1996

1995

2000

1994

1999

1995

1992

1993

1994

1996

1993

1993

1997

1992

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1991

1998

2000

2001

2006

1999

2009

2002

1997

1994

1996

1996

2007

1994

1999

1993

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190114100

6190114100

6190117100

6190123100

6190114100

6190114100

6190149100

6190109100



RECOMMENDED

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BENELLI

BETA

BETA

BETA

BS VILLA

BS VILLA

CAGIVA

CAGIVA

E-TON

HERCULES

HERCULES

HERCULES

HERCULES

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

491

491

491

AX

GZ

RXL

SR

SR

ANF

ANF

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

ATC

C

C

C

CB

CB

CF

CF

CG

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

150

50

50

50

80

50

50

75

125

125

125

185

200

200

200

200

200

70

50

70

90

125

125

50

70

125

Chrono

Nemo, Quadra

Pepe

GT, Sport

Naked

ST

Chrono 13

Quadra

Tempo

City

City

Viper

Gipsy, Splinter, Reggae

Limbo

Samba

Samba

Sky Classic

Sky Vetro

Yupy

i Innova

Innova

ME, MF, MG, MH

A, S, SB

E Big Red

ES Big Red

M

S

K1

all models

all models

all models

S

Chaly

K2, C

A, B, C

1994

1994

1999

1998

1999

2001

1994

1995

1992

1993

1993

1992

1995

2007

1995

1995

1993

1993

2000

2000

1990

2007

2003

1984

1980

1981

1982

1984

1984

1984

1976

1975

1975

1975

1972

1984

1979

1978

1977

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1994

1994

2011

1999

2002

2002

1999

1996

1996

1993

1993

1994

1997

2007

1995

1995

1993

1993

2003

2002

1995

2011

2006

1987

1983

1983

1983

1984

1985

1986

1977

1993

1983

1992

1974

1985

1979

1978

1984

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190123100

6190105100

6190111100

6190111100

6190115100

6190140100

6240847100

6190123100

5192011100

5192012100

5192012100

6190123100

6190123100

6190121100

6210180100

6210180100

5192019100

5192019100

5192019100

5192019100

5192019100

5192019100

5192019100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192041100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100



RECOMMENDED

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

CG

CH

CH

CH

EZ

H

MTX

NF

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NS

NSR

PK

R

RTV

SA

SFX

SGX

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

SH

SJ

SJ

SL

SS

SS

ST

ST

TRX

TRX

XL

XL

125

125

150

80

90

100

125

75

125

125

50

50

80

80

125

125

50

50

125

75

50

50

50

50

50

50

75

80

100

50

125

50

50

50

70

125

90

125

200

E, F, J

D, E, Spacy, Elite

D Elite

Elite

Cub

A, SD, SG, SJ

Camel, Italy

Lead Scooter

Lead, Aero

Lead

Lead (Drum vers.)

Aero

MD Lead, Aero

Italy

F

Walaroo DX-STD

Monkey

NRS, Italy

Vision

Sport

Sky DX

City Express

City Express

Scoopy

T

Scoopy

Scoopy

Bali

Bali

K1A

K2

ZB2

Dax

Dax

K3

R, P.D., Italy

1985

1983

1985

1985

1990

1982

1988

1979

1986

1983

1983

1994

1985

1983

1985

1988

1990

1988

1987

1989

1996

1997

1984

1985

1988

1997

1988

1988

1997

1993

1976

1975

1975

1978

1978

1985

1993

1979

1985

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1991

1984

1987

1988

1995

1992

1998

1979

1987

1984

1983

1994

1985

1984

1988

1989

2001

1988

1987

1992

2004

2003

1996

1996

2004

1997

1995

1993

2003

1998

1976

1977

1980

1993

1993

1988

2001

1979

1985

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192041100

5192012100

5192012100

5192057100

5192012100

5192012100

6190588100

5192012100

6210112100

5192012100

5192011100

5192011100

5192057100

5192011100

6190588100

6190558100

5192057100

6190618100

6190588100

5192057100

6190123100

6190123100

5192080100

5192080100

6190123100

5192080100

5192080100

6190124100

6190124100

5192012100

5192012100

6190525100

5192012100

5192012100

5192019100

5192019100

5192013100

6190588100



RECOMMENDED

HONDA

KTM

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

XR

GO

75

50

100

100

125

125

125

125

150

150

150

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

80

K5

Cobra Racer

Topboy on/off road

Agility

Calypso

Heroism

MXer

Freeway

MXer

MXU

Agility

Agility (4T) R10

Agility (4T) R12

Agility Basic

Calypso

Cobra Cross

Cobra Cross

Cobra Exclusive

Cobra Racer

Cobra Racer

Dink, Dink Sport, B&W

Easy

Filly

Filly LX

Heroism

Heroism

Manboy

MXer

MXU

Refined

Scout

Sento

Spacer

Topboy on/off road

Topboy Racer/Cross

Yager

Yup

Filly

1979

1994

1999

1999

2006

1999

1995

2003

1995

2003

2005

2005

2006

2006

2007

1997

1999

2001

2001

1999

2001

1999

2001

1999

2001

1995

1997

1995

2003

2005

1994

1995

2008

1999

1996

2001

2001

2001

1999

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1979

1997

2003

2000

2011

1999

1997

2007

2000

2013

2017

2008

2014

2015

2007

1999

2000

2006

2004

2000

2004

2002

2001

2003

2001

1996

1999

2000

2007

2010

1998

2000

2010

2006

2005

2005

2007

2001

2002

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192013100

6190109100

6190119100

6190121100

6210163100

6210141100

6210141100

6190749100

6190121100

6190749100

6190749100

6190163100

6190163100

6190163100

5192012100

6190141100

6190144100

6190121100

6190121100

6190144100

6190121100

6190119100

6190121100

5192012100

6190121100

6190121100

6190141100

6190110100

6190749100

6190749100

5192012100

6190121100

6190163100

6190119100

6190121100

6190121100

6190119100

6190121100

5192012100



RECOMMENDED

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

KYMCO

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

MALAGUTI

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

B

CX

D2

DJ

DJ

DJW

DJX

DJY

K12

KB

KB

F-10

F-10

F-12

F-12

F-12

F-15

F-15

SL

90

125

50

125

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

0

100

125

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

Manboy

Freeway

Freeway

Refined

Centro

Ciak

Yesterday

Jet-Line

Phantom

Phantom A.C.

Phantom L.C.

Fire Fox

Fire Fox L.C.

Centro

e-Vivacity

Elyseo (A.J.P. cal.)

Ludix

Buxy (A.J.P. cal.)

Buxy (Brembo cal.)

Buxy (Hengtong cal.)

Elyseo (A.J.P. cal.)

Looxor

Ludix

Ludix (Drum front)

Metropolis

Speedake (A.J.P. cal)

Speedake (Brembo cal.)

Speedake (Hengtong cal.)

Speedfight 3 (AC)

Speedfight LC,(A.J.P. cal.)

1996

1993

1994

1995

1999

1999

1994

1991

1993

1995

1999

1995

1993

2000

1997

1992

1994

1994

1999

1994

1996

1996

1996

2011

1999

2004

1994

1994

1994

1999

2002

2004

2004

1985

1994

1994

1994

2010

1996

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2001

1995

1997

1992

2002

2002

1997

1992

2006

2000

2000

2000

1996

2009

2002

1993

1998

1998

2003

1998

2008

2008

2000

2015

2001

2005

1997

1997

1997

2001

2005

2008

2005

1990

2001

2001

2001

2016

2015

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

6190144100

6210106100

5192057100

5192012100

5192057100

5192057100

5192057100

5192057100

5192057100

6190121100

6190121100

6190121100

6190109100

6190123100

6190123100

6190113100

6190123100

6190132100

6190123100

6190109100

6190132100

6190109100

6190123100

6190141100

6190105100

6210105100

6190105100

6190123100

6190102100

6190105100

6190105100

6190105100

5192012100

5192011100

6190105100

6190123100

6190102100

6190200100

6190105100



RECOMMENDED

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT

PGO

PGO

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

SC

SC

SC

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SX

SX

SX

SX

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

80

50

75

80

125

125

125

125

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

80

80

50

75

80

80

50

80

100

125

150

50

50

Speedfight LC,(Brembo
cal.)

Speedfight LC,(Hengtong
cal.)

Squab (A.J.P. cal.)

Squab (Hengtong cal.)

Trekker Road

Tweet

V-Clic

Zenith

Zenith Luxe

Metropolis

C Executive

Executive

Geo

Geo

APS

Geo

Geo

Geo

J,Junior

L

Roland Garros

Sport

Geo

Geo

Pro

Star

Star

Super Fancy

Attila

Super Duke

Fiddle

Jet, Alpha

1996

1996

1994

1994

1999

2010

2008

1994

1994

1980

1985

1974

1976

1996

1994

1991

1993

1991

1991

1992

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

1991

1993

1975

1974

1985

1985

1991

1991

1995

1995

1996

2009

1995

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2015

2015

2004

2004

2000

2013

2013

2001

2000

1980

1990

1977

1979

1998

1995

1992

1998

1991

1991

1992

1999

1997

1993

1993

1993

1992

1998

1980

1977

1994

1994

1993

1995

2000

2002

2001

2014

1997

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

6190123100

6190102100

6190105100

6190102100

6190105100

6190140100

6190111100

5192011100

6190123100

5192011100

5192011100

5192011100

5192012100

6190121100

6190121100

6210116100

6190121100

5192012100

5192012100

6190116100

6190121100

5192012100

6190121100

6190113100

6190113100

6190116100

6190121100

5192011100

5192011100

5192011100

5192011100

5192011100

6190140100

6190708100

6210140100

6190140100

6190140100



RECOMMENDED

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

SYM

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

RS

XC

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

150

Jungle

Mask

Mask LC

Red Devil

Super Fancy

Axis Pro Foot

Fly One

1996

2000

2000

1997

1995

2005

1992

1992

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

2002

2005

2005

2009

1997

2009

1999

1999

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

5192012100

6190140100

6190140100

6190140100

6190140100

6190140100

6190178100

6190111100

6190575100


